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RankSchool Name 

DPS Bangalore East, Dommasandra 1
National Public School,HAL II Stage,Indiranagar 2
DPS Bangalore South,Kanakpura Road 2
DPS Bangalore North, Jalla Hobli 3
Presidency School,Bangalore South-Bilekahalli 3
DPS Electronic city 4
School of India,Bannerghatta Road 4
Treamis World School,Electronic city 5
Whitefield Global School, Whitefield 5
Presidency School,Bangalore North-Yelahanka 6
Army Public School, K. Kamaraj Road 6
Asia Pacific World School, Sarjapur main road 7
Global Academy for Learning,R.R.Nagar 7
BGS NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, Bannerghatta Road 8
Insight Academy, Marathahalli 9
Silicon City Academy Of Secondary Education, Konanakunte 9
Air Force School, Hebbal 10
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandir, Kachamaranahalli 11
Presidency School,Bangalore East- Kasturi Nagar 12
Ryan international School, Bannerghatta 12
The HDFC School,Nehru Nagar 13
NITTE International School, Hobli Bengaluru North 14
Glentree Academy,Whitefield 15
CHRIST ACADEMY CBSE, Begur- Koppa Road 16
Bangalore International Academy,Jayanagar 17
EuroSchool,Whitefield 18
Air Force School, Yelahanka 19
EuroSchool,North Campus,Yelahanka 20
Harvest International School, Sarjapur Road 21
MVJ International School,Marathahalli 22
Tattva School, Kumbalgodu 23
EuroSchool,Chimney Hills 24
Winmore Academy,Whitefield 25

INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM

TOP RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS BENGALURU

RankSchool Name 

Greenwood High International School,Sarjapur road 1

Oakridge International School, Varthur Road 2

Mallya Aditi International School, Yelahanka New Town 2

The International School Bangalore,Whitefield -Sarjapur Road 3

Delhi Public School Bangalore East,Dommasandra 3

Treamis International School,Electronic city 4

Primus Public School, Off Sarjapur Road 5

Ebenezer International School,Electronic city,Bangalore 5

Delhi Public School Bangalore North, Jala Hobli 6

Inventure Academy,Sarjapur road 7

Gopalan  International School, Hoodi 8

Sarala Birla Academy,Bannerghatta 9

Stonehill International School,Jala Hobli 10

Neev Academy, Yemalur 11

Canadian International School,Yelahanka 12

Silver Oaks International School, Sarjapur Road 13

Bangalore International School, Kothanur 14

Vidyashilp Academy, Yelahanka 15

ICSE CURRICULUM
RankSchool Name 

Greenwood High,Sarjapur Road 1
Vidya Niketan School, Kempapura Hebbal 2
Greenwood High School, Bannerghatta 3
Presidency School, R.T. Nagar 3
Bishop Cotton Girl's School, Shanthala Nagar 4
Sri Kumaran Public School, Mallasandra 4
Gopalan International School, Hoodi 5
Presidency School, Nandini Layout 5
Bishop Cotton Boys School, Shanthala Nagar 6
Head Start Educational Academy, Dommasandra 7
Insight Academy, Kanakpura Road 8
CHRIST ACADEMY ICSE, Begur-koppa Road 9
Gopalan  National School, Brookefield 10
Sherwood High, Bannergatta 10
St Paul’s English School, J.P. Nagar 11
Vidyashilp Academy, Yelahanka 12
St. Joesph's Boy's High School, Shanthala Nagar 13
Sophia High School, Palace Road 14
Cathedral Composite Pre-University College & High School, Richmond Road 15
The Valley School, KFI, Kanakpura Road 15
Bangalore International High ICSE,Jayanagar 16
EuroSchool,HSR 17
Sishu Griha Montessori and High School, Tippasandra 18
Vidya Soudha Group of Institutions, Basaveshwara 18
Ryan International School, Kundalahalli 19
The Regency Public School,Vidyaranyapura 20

CBSE - JAYANAGAR PLUS RankSchool Name 

DPS Bangalore South,Kanakpura Road 1
Silicon City Academy Of Secondary Education, Konanakunte 2
Bangalore International Academy, Jayanagar 3

CBSE - KORAMANGALA PLUS RankSchool Name 

DPS Bangalore East, Dommasandra 1
Presidency School,Bangalore South-Bilekahalli 2
DPS Electronic city 3
School of India,Bannerghatta Road 4
Treamis World School,Electronic city 5
Asia Pacific World School, Sarjapur main road 6
BGS NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, Bannerghatta Road 7
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandir, Kachamaranahalli 8
Ryan international School, Bannerghatta 9
CHRIST ACADEMY CBSE, Begur- Koppa Road 10

CBSE - NORTH SIDE PLUS
RankSchool Name 

DPS Bangalore North, Jalla Hobli 1
Presidency School,Bangalore North-Yelahanka 2
Air Force School, Hebbal 3
The HDFC School,Nehru Nagar 4
NITTE International School, Hobli Bengaluru North 5
Air Force School, Yelahanka 6
EuroSchool,North Campus,Yelahanka 7
EuroSchool,Chimney Hills 8

CBSE - WEST SIDE PLUS RankSchool Name 

Global Academy for Learning,R.R.Nagar 1
Tattva School, Kumbalgodu 2

CBSE -WHITEFIELD PLUS RankSchool Name 

Whitefield Global School, Whitefield 1

Insight Academy, Marathahalli 2

Glentree Academy,Whitefield 3

EuroSchool,Whitefield 4

MVJ International School,Marathahalli 5

RankSchool Name 

Jain International Residential School, Jakkasandra 1

Greenwood High International School,Sarjapur Road 2

Indus International School, Sarjapur 3

Treamis Residence Halls,Electronic city 3

The International School Bangalore, Whitefield-Sarjapur Road 4

Canadian International School, Yelahanka 5

Ebenezer International School, Electronic City, Bangalore 5

Stonehill International School, Jala Hobli 6

Sarala Birla Academy,Bannerghatta 7

St. Joseph's Boy's High School, Shanthala Nagar 8

NITTE International School, Hobli Bengaluru North 9

Candor International School,Off Bannerghatta School 10

INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM
RankSchool Name 

Nalapad Academy, Embassy Golf Links Business Park 1

Valistus International School, Whitefield 2

Silver oaks International School, Whitefield 3

Basil Woods International School, Thippasandra, Gunjur  4

Tapas Experiential school 5

CBSE CURRICULUM

Rank

National Public School,North 1
National Public School Uttarahalli,Happy Valley Layout 1
National Public School,Sarjapur Road 2
Marigold International School,Kumbalgodu,Mysore Road 3
The Indian Public School,Nagavara 4
Glentree Academy, Sarjapur Road Campus 5
Bangalore International Academy,Whitefield 6
Silver oaks International School, Whitefield 7
EuroSchool,Bannerghatta 8
The Green School Bangalore,Kotur 9
Winmore Academy,Jakkur 10

NATIONAL CURRICULUM

ICSE - JAYANAGAR PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Sri Kumaran Public School, Mallasandra 1

Insight Academy, Kanakpura Road 2

St Paul’s English School, J.P. Nagar 3

The Valley School, KFI, Kanakpura Road 4

Bangalore International High ICSE,Jayanagar 5

ICSE - NORTH SIDE PLUS RankSchool Name 

Vidya Niketan School, Kempapura Hebbal 1
Presidency School, R.T. Nagar 2
Vidyashilp Academy, Yelahanka 3
Sophia High School, Palace Road 4
Vidya Soudha Group of Institutions, Basaveshwara 5
The Regency Public School,Vidyaranyapura 6

ICSE - WEST SIDE PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Presidency School, Nandini Layout 1

ICSE -WHITEFIELD PLUS RankSchool Name 

ICSE - DOWN TOWN PLUS
RankSchool Name 

ICSE - INDIRANAGAR PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Sishu Griha Montessori and High School, Tippasandra 1

Bishop Cotton Girl's School, Shanthala Nagar 1

Bishop Cotton Boys School, Shanthala Nagar 2

St. Joesph's Boy's High School, Shanthala Nagar 3

Cathedral Composite Pre-University College & High School, Richmond Road 4

Gopalan International School, Hoodi 1
Gopalan  National School, Brookefield 2
Ryan International School, Kundalahalli 3

TOP SCHOOLS ZONEWISE – CBSE CURRICULUM

FOR METHODOLOGY AND PRE SCHOOL RANKINGS TURN TO PAGE 8

EMERGING NATIONAL - JAYANAGAR PLUS
RankSchool Name 

National Public School Uttarahalli,Happy Valley Layout 1

EMERGING NATIONAL - NORTH SIDE PLUS
RankSchool Name 

National Public School,North 1

EMERGING NATIONAL - WEST SIDE PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Marigold International School,Kumbalgodu,Mysore Road 1

EMERGING NATIONAL -WHITEFIELD PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Bangalore International Academy,Whitefield 1

EMERGING NATIONAL - KORAMANGALA PLUS
RankSchool Name 

National Public School,Sarjapur Road 1

TOP EMERGING SCHOOLS BENGALURU

ICSE - KORAMANGALA PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Greenwood High,Sarjapur Road 1
Greenwood High School, Bannerghatta 2
Head Start Educational Academy, Dommasandra 3
CHRIST ACADEMY ICSE, Begur-koppa Road 4
Sherwood High, Bannergatta 5
EuroSchool,HSR 6

CBSE - INDIRANAGAR PLUS RankSchool Name 

National Public School,HAL II Stage,Indiranagar 1
Army Public School, K. Kamaraj Road 2
Presidency School,Bangalore East- Kasturi Nagar 3

TOP SCHOOLS ZONEWISE – ICSE CURRICULUM

TOP SCHOOL ZONEWISE – INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM

RankSchool Name 

The International School Bangalore,Whitefield -Sarjapur Road 1
Gopalan  International School, Hoodi 2

INTERNATIONAL  - KORAMANGALA PLUS
RankSchool Name 

INTERNATIONAL - NORTH SIDE PLUS
RankSchool Name 

Mallya Aditi International School, Yelahanka New Town 1
Delhi Public School Bangalore North, Jala Hobli 1
Stonehill International School,Jala Hobli 3
Canadian International School,Yelahanka 4
Bangalore International School, Kothanur 5

Greenwood High International School,Sarjapur road 1
Oakridge International School, Varthur Road 2
Delhi Public School Bangalore East,Dommasandra 3
Treamis International School,Electronic city 4
Primus Public School, Off Sarjapur Road 5
Ebenezer International School,Electronic city,Bangalore 5

INTERNATIONAL -WHITE FIELD PLUS

TOP EMERGING SCHOOLS ZONEWISE  NATIONAL CURRICULUM

School Name 


